
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1983; Name= 1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO; Date
Recorded= 1983/06;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198306130000
91590

06/13/1983
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MGIC
MORTGAGE
MARKETING

51 94

198306130000
92090

06/13/1983
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLETCHER,
CHARLES &
MARY

51 89

198306130000
92150

06/13/1983
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILSON,
JERRY W. &
JUDITH

51 88

198306130000
92190

06/13/1983
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SIMS, KIRBY
P. &
MARGARET

51 92

198306130000
92210

06/13/1983
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MGIC
MORTGAGE
MARKETING

51 90

198306200000
96740

06/20/1983
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BOREN,
SIDNEY &
JUDY

51 223

198306270001
03930

06/27/1983
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRAFT, RAY
H, JR.    ETUX

51 338

198306130000
91560

06/13/1983
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

YORK, GARY
A. & JEFFANIE

51 93

198306130000
92040

06/13/1983
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MGIC
MORTGAGE
MARKETING

51 91

198306130000
92350

06/13/1983
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MGIC
MORTGAGE
MARKETING

51 95

198306270001
03840

06/27/1983
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRAFT,
BONITA G.
ETUX

51 338

198306130000
92100

06/13/1983
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARNES, TIM
J. & HILDA B.

51 91 Other:VOLUME
341, PAGE 500

198306130000
92280

06/13/1983
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CROMWELL,
JOSEPH &
PATRIC

51 94 Other:VOLUME
320, PAGE 616

198306130000
92370

06/13/1983
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MGIC
MORTGAGE
MARKETING

51 89 Other:VOLUME
338, PAGE 803

198306130000
91540

06/13/1983
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LEVEY, RUBY
P.

51 95 Other:VOLUME
35, PAGE 467-
470

198306130000
92230

06/13/1983
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MGIC
MORTGAGE
MARKETING

51 93 Other:VOLUME
331, PAGE 571

198306130000
92220

06/13/1983
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DUNCAN, W.
JACK &
JUDITH

51 90 Other:VOLUME
323, PAGE 717

198306130000
92250

06/13/1983
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MGIC
MORTGAGE
MARKETING

51 88 Other:VOLUME
327, PAGE
481-484
BOOK NO 327,
PAGE 268-271



198306130000
92260

06/13/1983
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MGIC
MORTGAGE
MARKETING

51 92 Other:VOLUME
325, PAGE 573

198306200000
96600

06/20/1983
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

51 223 Other:BOOK
NO 429, PAGE
112

198306270001
03830

06/27/1983
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANCO
MORTGAGE
CO

51 338 Other:BOOK
NO 423, PAGE
302,
RE-
RECORDED IN
BOOK NO 431,
PAGE 950


