Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1983; Name= 1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO; Date Recorded= 1983/06;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198306130000 91590	06/13/1983 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MGIC MORTGAGE MARKETING	51	94				
198306130000 92090	06/13/1983 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLETCHER, CHARLES & MARY	51	89				
198306130000 92150	06/13/1983 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILSON, JERRY W. & JUDITH	51	88				
198306130000 92190	06/13/1983 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SIMS, KIRBY P. & MARGARET	51	92				
198306130000 92210	06/13/1983 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MGIC MORTGAGE MARKETING	51	90				
198306200000 96740	06/20/1983 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BOREN, SIDNEY & JUDY	51	223				
198306270001 03930	06/27/1983 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRAFT, RAY H, JR. ETUX	51	338				
198306130000 91560	06/13/1983 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	YORK, GARY A. & JEFFANIE	51	93				
198306130000 92040	06/13/1983 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MGIC MORTGAGE MARKETING	51	91				
198306130000 92350	06/13/1983 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MGIC MORTGAGE MARKETING	51	95				
198306270001 03840	06/27/1983 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRAFT, BONITA G. ETUX	51	338				
198306130000 92100	06/13/1983 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARNES, TIM J. & HILDA B.	51	91				Other:VOLUME 341, PAGE 500
198306130000 92280	06/13/1983 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CROMWELL, JOSEPH & PATRIC	51	94				Other:VOLUME 320, PAGE 616
198306130000 92370	06/13/1983 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MGIC MORTGAGE MARKETING	51	89				Other:VOLUME 338, PAGE 803
198306130000 91540	06/13/1983 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LEVEY, RUBY P.	51	95				Other:VOLUME 35, PAGE 467- 470
198306130000 92230	06/13/1983 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MGIC MORTGAGE MARKETING	51	93				Other:VOLUME 331, PAGE 571
198306130000 92220	06/13/1983 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DUNCAN, W. JACK & JUDITH	51	90				Other:VOLUME 323, PAGE 717
198306130000 92250	06/13/1983 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MGIC MORTGAGE MARKETING	51	88				Other:VOLUME 327, PAGE 481-484 BOOK NO 327, PAGE 268-271

198306130000 92260	06/13/1983 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantee	TRANSFER	MGIC MORTGAGE MARKETING	51	92		Other:VOLUME 325, PAGE 573
198306200000 96600	06/20/1983 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantee	TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	51	223		Other:BOOK NO 429, PAGE 112
198306270001 03830	06/27/1983 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantee	TRANSFER	BANCO MORTGAGE CO	51	338		Other:BOOK NO 423, PAGE 302, RE- RECORDED IN BOOK NO 431, PAGE 950